Trofeo Sicilia M

Cavallo

Cavaliere

ADIM

ADIM

CIR

CIR

CISSE

CISSE

ULIVI

ULIVI

Da Definire Da Definire Totale

Ronaldo

Carco G.

60,167

58,333

118,500

Melis H

Marisca F.

58,111

59,556

117,667

Cordelius S.S.

Brucato E.

57,056

55,444

112,500

Corradina 00

Santoro A.

54,222

50,667

104,889

Realist

Lanzafame C.

52,222

49,222

101,444

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000




Trofeo Sicilia F

Cavallo Cavaliere ADIM ADIM CIR CIR CISSE CISSE ULIVI ULIVI Da Definire  Da Definire Totale
Redamo Morales G. 57,469 | 56,786 114,255
Vietnam's War |Brucato E. 53,395 | 57,202 110,597
Pandora Alessandrello F. | 51,667 | 49,405 101,072
Riva 37 Miloro E. 50,309 | 56,905 107,214
Dorian Gray Calcaterra E. 49,753 | 59,107 108,86
Furstin Flora Morales G. 48,642 48,642
Roxanha Andriolo C. 48,988 48,988
Valchiria di G. Pampallona G. 48,274 48,274
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T rofeo Sicilia E

Cavallo Cavaliere ADIM ADIM CIR CIR CISSE CISSE uLIvI uLIvI Da Definire  Da Definire Totale
Okidoki Bombaci M. 62,500 65,614 128,114
Teglhojens Robin [Di Pietro M. 62,500 60,351 122,851
Cartago Tortora G. 59,630 59,630
Banga Bonsai Gallo S. 58,704 57,632 116,336
Kinder Belfiore G. 57,315 54,035 111,350
Wiska Musso M. 56,852 57,281 114,133
Wiska Manzi S. 56,574 57,895 114,469
Satire van Het Ov.|Gervasi F. 56,389 54,211 110,600
Petit keno Bonanno M. 55,463 57,281 112,744
Monsieur Cardile V. 55,185 50,526 105,711
Orchid's Mario Crispino L. 53,333 51,491 104,824
Lanitd Palano E. E 0,000
Filoty Pappalardo R. 50,702 50,702

0




Cavallo

Trofeo Sicilia D

Cavaliere

ADIM

ADIM

CIR

CIR

CISSE

CISSE

ULIVI

ULIVI

Da Definire Da Definire Totale

Leon S

Tribastone D.

56,173

55,658

111,831

Quinto

Santoro A.

52,222

51,447

103,669

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000




Trofeo Sicilia Promesse

Cavallo

Cavaliere

ADIM

ADIM

CIR

CIR

CISSE

CISSE

ULIVI

ULIVI

Da Definire

Da Definire Totale

Emir

Wanderlingh S.

58,438

58,229

116,667

Labrador 76

lacono G.

56,563

55,104

111,667

Sofia di Giulfo

Battiato R.

56,042

52,500

108,542

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000




